

**G.R.-337-2013(Reg.no.-337-2013)**

**Order dated:- 24-07-2024.**

Today is fixed for appearance and D/R. Accused (03) persons are present by filing hazira.  
The case is adjourned today.

To 27-12-2024 for appearance and D/R.  
B.C.-II to comply order dt.04-11-2023.  
Accused (03) persons as before.

Directed & Corrected by me  
Sd/-

ACJM, KAKDWIP,

Sd/-  
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)