

G.R.-337/2013(Regn. No.337/2013)

Order dt.27-12-2024.

P.O. is on leave. P.O. in-charge is Ld. ACJM cum CJSD. Today is fixed for appearance and D/R. Accused (03) persons takes no steps. Case is adjourned for the resolution of local Bar.

To 05-05-2025 for appearance and D/R.

B.C.-II to comply order dt.04-11-2023.

Accused persons as before.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M(I/c)

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-

A C J M(I/c)

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.